D 21 -25km

1) Susanne Pettersson
2) Annica Lindqvist

3) Elisabet Berggren
4) Liselotte Ljungholm
5) Catarina Sundqvist
6) Kristina Wiklund

D 21 -45km

1) Ingela Svedberg

2) Annika Wasstrom

3) Kerstin Larsson Linder
4) Agneta Andersson

5) Karola Olsson

6) Johanna Stenman

7) Lena Boman

H 21- 45 km

1) Klas Nilsson

2) Ulf Tingelof

3) Johan Sandberg
4) Peter Sjolin

5) LARS Persson

6) Joakim Lof

7) Nils Berglund

8) Glenn Persson

9) Mattias Nystréom
10) Erik Silfver

11) Martin Norberg
12) Axel Bergsten
13) Bjérn Hedman
14) Terje Andersson
15) Andreas Furberg
16) Gustav Lundqvist
17) Peder Bodén

18) Nicklas Berglund
19) Adam Burstrém
20) Olof Burstrom
21) Jimmy Engstrom
22) Marten Svensson
23) Fredrik Ekenstedt
24) Arvid Wiklund
25) Anders Lindberg
26) Per Johansson
27) Mats Hjortborg
28) Johan Granlund
29) Henrik Stenwall
30) Nicklan Lindblom
31) Jorgen Normark
32) Anton Larsson
33) Elias Karlsson
34) Martti Jokelainen
35) Lars Degselius

Resultat Malmstraket 2008-02-17

Skellefted SK
Byske SK
IFK Bjurfors
Skellefted SK
Byske SK
Varutrask IF

Stéllbergs SK
Bolidens SK
Skellefted SK
IFK Umeé&

IFK Kristineberg
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK

Skellefted SK

Kraftstaven Ski Team Forening
Kraftstaven Ski Team Forening
Skellefted SK

Lycksele IF
Glommerstrask-Lapptrask IF
Norsjo IF

Rossons IF

Varby IK

Burtrask SK

Kuivakangas SK

Eksjo SOK

Hedby

Ammarnas IF

Skellefted SK

IKSU Langd
Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK
IFK Umeé&

SK Jarven

SK Jarven

Skellefted SK

Skogis IF

Skellefted SK

Skellefted SK

Skellefted SK

Kilafors SK

Skellefted SK
Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK
IKSU

Axa SK

SK Jarven

Skogis IF

Lycksele IF

Bodens SK

Bodens SK

1:22:27
1:25:12
1:37:09
1:42:13
1:59:58
2:00:23

2:40:24
2:50:50
2:58:32
3:19:05
3:24:31
3:42:45
3:46:30

1:56:47
1:57:03
1:59:52
2:01:07
2:01:47
2:01:50
2:02:05
2:05:51
2:07:31
2:11:30
2:11:55
2:12:01
2:15:45
2:15:59
2:16:38
2:16:56
2:18:53
2:20:22
2:21:18
2:23:35
2:27:51
2:29:42
2:32:14
2:36:53
2:39:50
2:42:06
2:42:23
2:43:07
2:45:47
2:52:19
2:53:20
2:53:54
3:12:44
3:26:00
4.01:12



H 35- 45 km

1) TOMAS Olofsson

2) Marcus Burstrom

3) Lars Sundstrom

4) Fredrik Landstrém
5) Thomas Léfgren

6) Mikael Backlund

7) Mats Gustavsson

8) Magnus Ek

9) Marcus Lindberg
10) Robert Brannstrom
11) Hakan Lundberg
12) Andreas Merum
13) Rickard Lundstrém
14) Joakim Nystrém
15) Jérgen Nystrém
16) Tord Forsman

17) Roger Johansson

H 40- 45 km:

1) Per-Erik Nilsson
2) Lars Pettersson

3) Hans Arebéck

4) Johan Peter Vikstrom
5) Martin Larsson

6) Gerhard Ostlund
7) Mikael Lundgvist
8) Benny Stahl

9) Anders Pettersson
10) Erik Sparrman
11) Une Jonsson

12) Ulf Degerstedt

H 45- 45 km

1) Jan-Anders Jonsson
2) Mikael Norberg
3) Mikael Jonsson
4) Ake Wilhelmsson
5) Per-Erik Gran

6) Johan Wiklund
7) Bo Hallgren

8) Par Kaller

9) UIf Gustafsson
10) Tomas Wikberg

H 50- 45 km

1) Daniel Arvidsson
2) Dan Forsbherg

3) Tommy Lindgren
4) Boo Renstrom
5) Patrik Olsson

6) Hans Hagglund
7) Johan Zetterlund
8) Jan Palm

Resultat Malmstraket 2008-02-17

IFK Umeé&
Byske SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Kégedalens SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Burtrask SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Storuman IK
Arjeplogs SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Bolidens SK
Sveaskogs IF

Norsjo IF
Skellefted SK
Bolidens SK

Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK

Tieto Enator Ursviken SK
Skellefted SK
SK Jarven

Glommerstréask-Lapptrask IF

Skellefted SK
Burtrask SK

Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK

Jarvsjoby IF
Kuivakangas SK
Rentjarn SK
Strycksele IF
Strycksele IF
Skellefted SK
Bured IF

Byske SK
Skellefted SK
Burtrask SK

IK Klintarna

Burtrask SK

Byske SK

Skellefted SK

IFK Kristineberg
Skellefted SK

Tieto Enator Ursviken SK
Kégedalens SK

2:11:23
2:23:21
2:32:01
2:33:40
2:36:44
2:39:01
2:43:31
2:50:43
2:57:14
2:58:04
2:59:57
3:00:00
3:03:28
3:08:22
3:11:21
3:25:12
3:34:02

2:13:51
2:20:17
2:23:44
2:26:59
2:29:58
2:36:03
2:38:23
2:54:12
3:01:46
3:06:33
3:18:03
3:18:37

2:17:09
2:28:31
2:30:06
2:32:45
2:49:22
2:51:01
2:51:41
2:55:44
2:56:34
4:12:44

2:28:39
2:29:52
2:34:36
2:48:53
2:55:35
2:59:44
3:11:31
3:49:34



H 55- 45 km:

1) Greger Berglund

2) Mats Olofsson

3) Thorbjorn Johansson
4) Seth Lestander

H 60- 45 km

1) Erik Gunder Robert Léfqvist
2) Ake Wannstrom

3) Bengt Lindmark

4) Bo Lundmark

Motionsklass 45 km
1) Dennis Tossman

2) Ingemar Niemi

3) Anders Genholm

4) Per Backstrom

5) Johan Hansson

6) Roger Nilsson

7) Olavi Kiviniemi

8) Mikael Eriksson

9) Torbjorn Olofsson
10) Jens Sandstrom
11) Andreas Tiburzi

12) Osten Markstrom
13) Jonny Abrahamsson
14) Erik Andersson

15) Lennart Nystrém
16) Jonas Nystrém

17) Emanuel Andersson
18) Per-Erik Hedstrom
19) Rolf Stenlund

20) Patrik Lindgren

21) Jan-Erik Westman
22) Hans-Ola Adamsson
23) David Stenlund

24) Daniel Nilsson

25) Gote Berggren

26) Ingemar Andersson
27) Bjorn Genborg

28) Sven-Olof Vikstrom
29) Susanne Lundmark
30) Fredrik Jonsson
31) Jens Alund

32) UIf Alund

33) Per-Jonas Olsson
34) Maria Nystrom

35) Johan Lidstréom

36) Linus Nilsson

37) Torgny Enqvist

38) Torbjorn Bergstrém
39) Johan Lindgren

40) Johan Widmark
41) Annika Ohman

42) Mattias Naslund
43) Marita Sundh

44) Tobias Sdderlund

Resultat Malmstraket 2008-02-17

Norsjo IF

Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Arjeplogs SK

Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK
Arjeplogs SK

Bured IF
Glommerstrask-Lapptrask IF

Lycksele IF

Avesta OK
Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK
SK Storm

Medle SK

Byske SK

Komatsu Forest SC
Skellefted SK
Komatsu Forest SC
VOLVO Fritidsklubb
Skellefted SK
Bured IF

SK Jéarven
Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AlK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Byske SK
Skellefted SK

IFK Umeé&
Skellefted SK

IFK Umeé&
Lovanger-Uttersjobacken AIK
Norsjo IF
Skellefted SK
Skellefted OK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK

SK Jarven

SK Jarven

Medle SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Bolidens SK

Team Esplanad
Bured IF

Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK
Skellefted SK

2:44:11
2:47:44
2:51:53
3:19:58

2:36:47
2:49:41
2:52:40
3:10:23

2:19:39
2:28:08
2:42:58
2:46:05
2:47:16
2:50:35
2:52:55
2:53:43
2:55:55
2:56:24
2:58:06
3:00:59
3:04:29
3:04:46
3:06:20
3:06:21
3:09:23
3:10:00
3:10:56
3:11:44
3:11:53
3:12:23
3:13:11
3:13:17
3:14:10
3:19:57
3:20:34
3:20:38
3:21:38
3:21:50
3:23:25
3:23:26
3:23:42
3:29:17
3:34:58
3:42:21
3:44:11
3:44:49
3:48:53
3:54:34
4:09:35
4:20:38
4.28:00
4:37:37



